
Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

PC 

1 

2 

PD 

1 

2 

PE 

1 

No. 

181 

22 

73 

17 

26 

49 

25 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

PE 

Name 

Scott Peterson 

David Champion 

Adam Pessetto 

Mike Erpelding 

Joey Green 

Albert Hermans 

James Lipari 

Hometown 

Parkville MO 

Des Moines IA 

Lenexa KS 

North Bend NE 

Kearney NE 

Raytown MO 

Lees Summit MO 

Region 

KCR 

DMV 

Honda S2000 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

Member_ID 

175876 

342765 

519571 

409196 

469553 

344130 

Make-Model 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Maita 

KCR 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Lotus Elise 

Best Tm 

1:57.098 

1:57.263 

1:46.303 

2:04.174 

1:42.871 

1:50.370 

1:44.272 

Best Speed 

67.636 

67.540 

74.504 

63.781 

76.990 

71.759 

75.955 

In Lap 

5 

7 

3 

5 

8 

2 

6 

Sorted on best lap time
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Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Buzz Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

GR 2 PD PE  

Timed Session 1 Sunday 

Qualifying started at 8:25:06 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles 

5/19/2019 08:25 

KVRG Heartland Spring Majors

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park

Sanction #19-M-6147; #19-TTRG-6231


